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

expansion and fully furnished including washer & dryer. 

Call Lee @ 937-902-1144 or email  

rlwelsh@woh.rr.com 

 

 
 

FOR SALE BY OWNER – UNIT 41-1 lower level, 

2BR, 1½ BA very clean unit. New kitchen cabinets, 

new flooring, new paint & added moldings. 2 added 

LR windows. Sliders on screened porch. 2 side decks, 

storage closet, enclosed golf cart storage, W/D. Fully 

furnished, some furniture new. Move in ready!    

$114,900    Call local:  Richard at 606-679-2260 
 

 
 

FOR SALE:  Unit 10-3  Uniqueness! 100 yds. from 

the Clubhouse & Pool. Fabulous LAKE VIEW! 2BR, 

2BA, walk-thru large closet, fully furnished.  

Price Reduced  $149,000  Now $139,900 and 

negotiable  Call Charlie  at 513-678-4155 
 

 
 

 

FOR SALE BY OWNER – Unit 10-1  2BR, 1BA, 

open remodeled kitchen, ceramic & hardwood 

throughout, close to pool. Excellent rental history! 

Lowest price lake view:  $93,000  Call or text 513 377-

5098 anytime or email: mark_gates@yahoo.com. Will 

send photos & website. 
 
 
 
 

 

FOR SALE BY OWNERS:   Unit 54-3   $69,500       
1 BR, 1BA,GREAT view,  fully furnished, completely 

remodeled this spring. Screened porch. Near pool, 

playground, restaurant. Contact Larry at 513-519-2526 

or Doug at 606-627-4330 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

                                           LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY 

           606-271-1005  or  800-688-5737 
 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

                                                  #1 in sales for over 38 years! 
  

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
                                         view units @lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
 

Pick up brochure at Lake Cumberland Realty office just outside the gate! 
 

 
 

2011 EX-GO RXV gas golf cart w/13.5hp Kawasaki 

engine, EZ-Go head and tail light kits, new rear facing 

black seat that folds down to diamond plate bed, new 

black front seats. Runs & looks excellent . $4200.00 

Call 859-250-9560 
 

 

 

 FOR SALE: 2011 Yamaha Drive Golf Carts –  

 2- seater electric (48 volt) starting at $2550 each.  

Gas 2- seater carts, starting at $3500 each.  Have 

others with lights and rear seats. Contact Tim at  

513-226-1872 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Got something to sell? Call 606-
561-5311 to place your ad here! 
 

 

 

mailto:rlwelsh@woh.rr.com
mailto:mark_gates@yahoo.com
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C & P Marine 
2988 Hwy 90 Bronston, Ky. 42518 

606-561-4949 

New Mercuiser Dealer in this area 
Come and see Dewight Baker 
(Formerly of Paul’s Marine) 

For all your Mercuiser parts and service! 
We are also your exclusive Evinrude 

dealer for this area. 
 

 

 

 

 

COME BY AND SEE US TODAY! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I’m Vicki Burchfield a Woodson Bend owner  

and full-time resident since 1989! 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a realtor, please 

contact me at (606)305-1879 or email 

vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.com 

Thank you so much! 
 

 
7-3  Upper level with 1 BR, 1BA, nice kitchen & glassed in porch. Floor 

plan could be modified to 2BR. Located across from Clubhouse.  

MLS #21274  REDUCED!  $79,900 
 

21-4  Lower level condo with 2 BR and 1.5 BA. Updated Kitchen.  

Common area side porch and golf cart storage. Overlooks #7 tee and 

fairway.   MLS #1303422   $102,900 
 

24-4  Lower level with 2BR, 2BA, newer Kitchen, HVAC to  porch plus 

sliders. W/D and handicapped assessable. A good buy REDUCED!! 

$99,500  with furniture, appliances and golf cart included!  MLS $11343  
 

27-1 Lower level w/2BR, 2BA, glassed porch,open living space, updated 

kitchen & baths, large laundry.  Condo has core & 4’ BR expansion. On 

#7 fairway. Common area golf cart storage . MLS #21104    $129,900 
 

31-2  Upper level condo 2 BR, 2BA, open living space, updated kitchen, 

full-size W/D.  Screened porch w/sliders, common area golf cart storage 

& located on wooded lot w/off street parking.  MLS # 20190  $110,900 
 
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